UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
7106                                         CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 18
Copyright © 2011 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd   QW-R502-018.E
3½ DIGIT, LCD DISPLAY, A/D
CONVERTERS
̈ DESCRIPTION
The UTC 7106 is a high performance, low power,3½ digits A/D

*No Additional Active Circuits Required
*Enhanced Display Stability
̈ ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
7106L-D40-T 7106G-D40-T DIP-40 Tube
7106L-R40-R 7106G-R40-R SSOP-40 Tape Reel
7106L-R40-T 7106G-R40-T SSOP-40 Tube
7106L-QM1-Y 7106G-QM1-Y QFP-44 Tray
7106                                         CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 18
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                              QW-R502-018.E
̈ PIN CONFIGURATION